MENS 3.5
GROUP |

1 ADAM MARANGELLA
2 ARON DESAI

3 DAVID KLICH

4 CHUCK BISHOP

5 CHRIS LYONS

6 JONATHAN SANDACK

GROUP I

1 BOB ACKERLY

2 ANTHONY SHIRLEY

3 TERRY OUELLETTE

4 BRUCE MCLEES

5 BRUCE WILLIAMS

6 PAUL YOUNG
SEPTEMBER 1-SEPTEMBER 21
SEPTEMBER 22-OCTOBER 12
OCTOBER 13-NOVEMBER 3
NOVEMBER 4-NOVEMBER 23
NOVEMBER 24-DECEMBER 14
TRY TO GET MATCHES PLAYED
DURING ALLOTTED DATES!

SECOND PLAYER LISTED
SUPPLIES THE BALLS

TWO OUT OF THREE SETS
SUPER TIEBREAK IN LIEU OF
THE 3RD SET

WINNERS REPORT SCORES TO
emmotennis@gmail.com

TOP 4 QUALIFY
FOR SEMI-FINALS

619-961-0110
619-265-5996
619-933-8363
619-486-4332
619-469-2847
858-735-1508

619-466-2826
619-573-5655
619-466-6029
661-904-1024
619-442-1814
619-449-1768
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