

MENS 3.5

GROUP I

1 ADAM MARANGELLA	619-961-0110
2 ARON DESAI	619-265-5996
3 DAVID KLICH	619-933-8363
4 CHUCK BISHOP	619-486-4332
5 CHRIS LYONS	619-469-2847
6 JONATHAN SANDACK	858-735-1508

GROUP II

1 BOB ACKERLY	619-466-2826
2 ANTHONY SHIRLEY	619-573-5655
3 TERRY OUELLETTE	619-466-6029
4 BRUCE MCLEES	661-904-1024
5 BRUCE WILLIAMS	619-442-1814
6 PAUL YOUNG	619-449-1768

SEPTEMBER 1-SEPTEMBER 21 1 VS 2 4 VS 3 5 VS 6

SEPTEMBER 22-OCTOBER 12 3 VS 1 2 VS 5 4 VS 6

OCTOBER 13-NOVEMBER 3 1 VS 4 6 VS 2 3 VS 5

NOVEMBER 4-NOVEMBER 23 5 VS 1 2 VS 4 6 VS 3

NOVEMBER 24-DECEMBER 14 1 VS 6 2 VS 3 4 VS 5

TRY TO GET MATCHES PLAYED
DURING ALLOTTED DATES!

SECOND PLAYER LISTED
SUPPLIES THE BALLS

TWO OUT OF THREE SETS
SUPER TIEBREAK IN LIEU OF
THE 3RD SET

WINNERS REPORT SCORES TO
emmotennis@gmail.com

TOP 4 QUALIFY
FOR SEMI-FINALS